Pillenstein Autohaus Gm

VW Golf MOVE TSI
NAVI+AHK+LED+ACC+APP PKW

Price 24,901 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Saloon

First registration 04.2024

Technical Inspection 04.2025

Authority

Mileage in km 27,300 KM

Engine power 110 KW (150 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,498 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Black Metallic paint

Gearbox type Mechanical Gearshift, 6-
Gear

Vehicle type Rental car

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID W047330

Features:

Neustadt

Contact:

Pillenstein Autohaus GmbH Neustadt
Riedfelder OrtsstralRe 57

91413 Neustadt/Aisch

Telephone: 09161 / 88 80-88

Fax: 09161 / 88 80-80

E-mail: info.nea@pillenstein.de
Homepage:www.pillenstein.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, Voice control, Navigationssystem Discover Media inkl.Strea-
ming & Internet, Trailer coupling can be swivelled/folded, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zo-
nes, LED headlights, Interior Fabric, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear, Heated
seats, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability pro-
gram), grenadillschwarz metallic Metallic paint, Radio, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior
Color Gray, Alufelgen 16 Zoll, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive locking device

(DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d, Electronic steering,

Privacy - galzing, Differential lock, Split rear seats,

Isofix-System, Comfort seat(s), Rear head

supports, Steering wheel-heated, Arm rest, Light sensor, Electric tyre pressure control

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

4,981,-
19,920,-
1.97 %
1.99 %

48

60,000 KM
974,-
21,196,-
8,716,-
260.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.



Duiver assigt enigs
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T ALC {Adaptive Chillse Contral)
L Lane Assist [lane keeging system)

T Dynamic Road Sign Display
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Driver assist settings

ev, Lane Assist (lane keeping system) = >
af Dynamic Road Sign Display >
£ Driver Alert System o T
A Ecoassist . >

Front Assist {Autonomous Emergency Braking)
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